
Operator License #: 35122 API #:  15-205-28410-00-00 

Operator:  Lakeshore Operating, LLC Lease:   Lillie Snavely 

Address:   23 ½ E Madison Ste A  Iola,  KS    66749 Well #:  LO-5 

Phone:  (620) 432-1192 Spud Date:  2/7/18     Completed:  2/9/18 

Contractor License: 34036 Location:    NW-NE-SE-NW   of   27-30S-16E 

T.D. :      1002      T.D. of Pipe:  992  3760   Feet From    South 

Surface Pipe Size:  7”   Depth:  32’  3176   Feet From   East 

Kind of Well:   Oil County:  Wilson 

LOG 

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To 

12 Soil/Clay 0 12 10 Lime 622 632 

3 Lime 12 15 13 Shale 632 645 

38 Shale 15 53 3 Lime 645 648 

5 Lime 53 58 43 Shale 648 691 

27 Shale 58 85 2 Lime 691 693 

47 Lime 85 132 97 Shale 693 790 

1 Coal 132 133 20 Oil Sand 790 810 

5 Lime 133 138 29 Shale 810 839 

66 Shale 138 204 11 Hard Sand/Odor 839 850 

24 Lime 204 228 80 Shale 850 930 

11 Shale 228 239 60 Sand 930 990 

21 Lime 239 260 12 Shale 990 1002 

41 Shale 260 301 

4 Lime 301 305 

13 Shale 305 318 

2 Lime 318 320 T.D. 1002 

51 Shale 320 371 T.D. of pipe 992 

8 Lime 371 379 

125 Shale 379 504 

28 Lime 504 532 

2 Shale 532 534 

2 Lime 534 536 

2 Black Shale 536 538 

50 Shale 538 588 

26 Lime 588 614 

3 Shale 614 617 

2 Black Shale 617 619 

3 Shale 619 622 

9sks cmt



 
 
 
 
 
 
 


